122
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

 &
 C
O
M
PO
SI
TE
  H
O
SE
RUBBER & COMPOSITE HOSE
Rubber Hose - Chemical
Part Number
Nominal Dia. Working Pressure Weight
I.D (mm) O.D (mm) Bar kPa Kg/M
IH-RMC-51 51 71 7 700 4.90
IH-RMC-64 64 81 7 700 5.88
IH-RMC-75 75 103 7 700 6.90
IH-RMC-102 102 128 7 700 8.60
IH-RMC-127 127 157 7 700 8.95
IH-RMC-152 152 182 7 700 10.15
IH-RMC-204 204 236 7 700 14.80
IH-RMC-254 254 288 7 700 20.30
IH-RMC-305 305 344 7 700 34.36
IH-RMC-354 354 390 7 700 39.11
Part No.: IH-RMC
Colour: Black
Tube: Black smooth abrasion resistant rubber
Cover: Black smooth synthetic rubber, abrasion and weather resistant